

2520 W. Horizon Ridge Pkwy. Ste. 100

Henderson, NV 89052

Phone:702-691-9068

Hours of Operation Monday-Friday 6:30 AM-6:00 PM

Non-Refundable Annual Registration Fee: \$250 per Child or \$300 per Family

\$150 Curriculum fee charged annually

Drop-in rate: \$200/day

Breakfast is provided until 8 am. Morning and afternoon snack provided

Half Day Program Hours: 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Program	5 Days	4 Days	3 Days	2 Days
Infants 6 weeks-12 months	Full Day	Full Day	Full Day	Full Day
	\$335	\$300	\$280	\$260
Discovery Toddlers 12 months - 18 months	Full Day \$310 Half Day \$275	Full Day \$280 Half Day \$250	Full Day \$255 Half Day \$235	Full Day \$230 Half Day \$215
Toddlers 18 months to 27 months	Full Day	Full Day	Full Day	Full Day
	\$290	\$255	\$230	\$220
	Half Day	Half Day	Half Day	Half Day
	\$250	\$230	\$220	\$210
Twos 27 months to Preschool	Full Day \$300 Half Day \$285	Full Day \$275 Half Day \$250	Full Day \$240 Half Day \$220	Full Day \$220 Half Day \$200
Preschool 3 years to 4 years	Full Day	Full Day	Full Day	Full Day
	\$295	\$275	\$250	\$220
	Half Day	Half Day	Half Day	Half Day
	\$255	\$245	\$235	\$200
Prekindergarten 4 years to 5 years	Full Day	Full Day	Full day	Full Day
	\$280	\$260	\$250	\$230
	Half Day	Half Day	Half Day	Half Day
	\$250	\$240	\$230	\$195

^{*} Twos, Preschool and Prekindergarten students are required to wear HRA approved uniforms daily: HRA logo polo, navy or khaki shorts, pants and closed toed shoes.

Family handbook available online at: http://horizonridgeacademy.com

Care length of time is not to exceed 10 hours per day.

*** Please note: Late pick-ups will be charged a fee of \$1/minute which is due at the time of pick up***

We offer a 10% sibling discount. Discount will be taken from the lower tuition rate.

Payments are excepted weekly in the office or through Tuition Express or $\ \underline{www.myprocare.com}$

email: horizonridgeacademy@gmail.com